CAB1166TP - APPENDIX 7

SUMMARY OF TRAFFIC FLOWS ON ARTERIAL ROUTES

ALRESFORD ROAD
WESTBOUND
EASTBOUND

ANDOVER ROAD
SOUTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND

CHESIL STREET

NORTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND

EASTON LANE
SOUTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND

ROMSEY ROAD

EASTBOUND
WESTBOUND

ST CROSS ROAD
NORTHBOUND
SOUTHBOUND

STOCKBRIDGE ROAD

SOUTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND

WORTHY ROAD
SOUTHBOUND
NORTHBOUND

5 DAY AVERAGE
MAY 2004

3725
3541

6289
5251

5195
5789

4802
5798

6627
6782

7607
5897

3636
4384

4556
3857

5 DAY AVERAGE

MAY 2005

3685
3540

5286
5125

5542
6487

4725
5973

6351
6811

7400
5614

3597
4367

4583
3864

5 DAY AVERAGE
OCTOBER 2005

3814
3538

NO DATA AVAILABLE
5492

5927
6382

4897
6085

6640
7033

7375
5772

3828
4596

4722
4119






