SUMMARY OF TRAFFIC FLOWS ON ARTERIAL ROUTES

	5 DAY AVERAGE MAY 2004	5 DAY AVERAGE MAY 2005	5 DAY AVERAGE OCTOBER 2005
ALRESFORD ROAD			
WESTBOUND	3725	3685	3814
EASTBOUND	3541	3540	3538
ANDOVER ROAD			
SOUTHBOUND	6289	5286	NO DATA AVAILABLE
NORTHBOUND	5251	5125	5492
CHESIL STREET			
NORTHBOUND	5195	5542	5927
SOUTHBOUND	5789	6487	6382
EASTON LANE			
SOUTHBOUND	4802	4725	4897
NORTHBOUND	5798	5973	6085
ROMSEY ROAD			
EASTBOUND	6627	6351	6640
WESTBOUND	6782	6811	7033
ST CROSS ROAD			
NORTHBOUND	7607	7400	7375
SOUTHBOUND	5897	5614	5772
STOCKBRIDGE ROAD			
SOUTHBOUND	3636	3597	3828
NORTHBOUND	4384	4367	4596
WORTHY ROAD			
SOUTHBOUND	4556	4583	4722
NORTHBOUND	3857	3864	4119